
SOUTHERN REGION 
 

Dr. S. Kasturi Rangan 
Professor & Director 
(Coordination Centre code-57) 
Badruka Institute of 
Management Studies 
3-2-847, Station Road, Kachiguda,  
Hyderabad-500 027 
TelNo.-040-24654471/24656862 
Coordinator- Mr. R. Krishna 
Vardhan Reddy/ Ms. Sangeeta 
Kapoor 
Mobile-09247282214 
Email- 
rkvreddy_aima@yahoo.co.in; 
udaysangeeta66@gmail.com; 
sangeeta@badruka.com; 

Dr. Easwaran Iyer 
Dean & Director 
(Coordination Centre code-321) 
Jain College 
44/4, District Fund Road, 
Jayanagar, 
9th Block,Jayanagar, 
Bangalore-560069 
TelNo.-080-46501713 
Coordinator-  Dr. Manita D. 
Shah Mobile-9448002316/ 
9632410606/9845726725 
Email- 
s.manita@jainuniversity.ac.in  
manita@educesta.com 

Mr. M. Priyanandan Reddy 
Director 
(Coordination Centre code-332) 
AIMS ENRICH GLOBAL 
EDUCATION PVT.LTD. 
1st Cross, 1st stage, Peenya  
Bangalore-560 058 
Tel: 080-28376430 / 28390433 
/41179588 /  
Coord.  Prof. Lakshminarayana. S 
Mob.-9844304851/ 7022118841/ 
9686891491 
Email- pgp@theaims.ac.in; 
admission@aimsenrich.com; 
finance@theaims.ac.in; 
 

Dr. K. Aparna Rao   
(Director/ Principal)  
(Co-ordination Centre code- 227£) 
International Academy of  
Management & 
Entrepreneurship 
#152/2, Nisarga Campus 
Behind The Art of Living 
Off. Kanakapura Road, Udayapura 
Post 
Bengaluru – 560 082. 
Tel.: 080-32477261 
M: 9632323205, 9900111192 
Email: aparna.rao@iame.edu.in; 
govindaraj.setty@iame.edu.in;  
 

Mr. Pankaj Choudhary, 
(Dean-Executive MBA & 
Distance Learning) 
Coordination Centre code-283 
BMS CEEDL 
No. 97, Kavi Lakshmisha Road,  
V V Puram,  
Bengaluru - 560004 
Telephone: +91-80-26610174/78 
Cell: +91-
9972444422/9164626424 
Coord: Mr. Deepak 
Email: bmsceedl@gmail.com; 
deepak.bmsceedl@gmail.com; 
 

Dr. N.R. Parasuraman 
Director 
(Co-ordination Centre code- 264£) 
Sri Dharmasthala 
Manjunatheshwara Institute for 
Management Development 
No.1, Chamundi Hill Road 
Siddarthanagar 
Mysore – 570 011. 
Tel.: 0821-2429722, 2429161 
Coord: Prof. S.N. Prasad 
M: 09741410540 
Email: snprasad@sdmimd.ac.in 
 

Dr. Balakoteswari  
Principal 
(Coordination Centre code- 257£) 
Sanskrithi School of Business 
Behind Sri SatyaSai Super 
Speciality Hospital 
Beedupalli Road, Prashanthi Gram, 
Distt. Anantpur 
Puttaparthi – 515 134 (A.P.) 
Coord; Dr. Prashanthi E 
Ph: 8186041091 
Email: 
principal@sanskrithibschool.com;  
prashanthi@sanskrithibschool.com;  

Dr. Tripuraneni Jaggaiah 
Director 
(Coordination Center code- 360) 
International Institute of 
Business Studies- IIBS 
#75, Muthugadahalli, Bengaluru 
North Jala Hobli, 
(Near International Airport) 
Bengaluru- 562157 
Mobile- 9620062082/ 9916516543 
Coord; Dr. M. Kethan, Mr. Uday 
Mob.- 9502733317, 9986736606 
Email- principal@iibsonline.com;  
dr.mkethan@iibsonline.com; 
uday@iibsonline.com; 

Capt. ST Sreedharan 
Director 
(Coordination Center code- 369) 
CST School of Business 
Mariners Educational Trust, GF, 
Anchorage Plaza, Mundupalem 
Junction, Kuriachira, Thrissur,  
Kerala- 680 006 
Mobile-8111972769 
Email- director@cst.edu.in;    
 



Dr. Thomas George 
Director 
(Coordination Center code- 371) 
Lead College of Management 
2/246, Lead College of 
Management, Dhoni, P.O, 
Palakkad, 
Kerala- 678 009 
Mobile-9447146479 
Email- thomas@lead.ac.in;  
 

Dr. Smiley Sood 
(CEO) 
Coordination Centre code-374 
International Institute of 
Aviation Pvt. Ltd. 
1st Floor above SBI AVS 
Compound, 4th Block,  
Near Sony Signal Koramangala, 
Bengaluru - 560034 
Mobile-8296829654, 
8745035445 
Coord: Dr. Sumeet Suseelan 
Email: ceo@flyiia.com; 
chairman@flyiia.com; 
 

Dr. B. Amarnath Reddy 
(Principal) 
Coordination Centre code-376 
Silicon City College 
26/2, Near Police Quarters, 
Ravindra Layout, 
K.R. Puram, 
Bengaluru - 560036 
Mobile-8147093467, 7390049993 
Coord: Dr.Guru Prasad 
Email: 
chairman@siliconcitycollege.ac.in 
guruprasad@siliconcitycollege.ac.i
n;  

 


